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country Total %GT Total
 

IRQ 66,744 100.0%

Children
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.7

%

13
.4

%

Year
 

Total Measure

Pre - 2011

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

133,236

7,770

4,088

5,396

21,537

9,870

10,563

7,070

3,220

431

127

83

9.8%

0.6%

0.3%

0.4%

1.6%

0.7%

0.8%

0.5%

0.2%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0-4% 5-11% 12-17%
 

18-35% 36-59% 60+%

2.2% 13.9% 12.0% 30.8% 28.7% 12.4%

COA Total

progres_description
 

Total %

Individuals with Specific Needs 15,869 2.1%

* An individual can have mre than one specific need

Registered Persons of Concern Refugees and Asylum Seekers in Jordan - 

66,744
Age and Gender

COA Total
 

Amman
Zarqa
Al Balqa
Madaba
Al Mafraq
Irbid
Al Karak
Al Aqaba
Ma'an
Jarash
Ajloun
Other
Al Tafilah

58,827
2,569
2,212

971
888
762
132
93
82
75
63
60
10

* The new arrivals excludes newborn 
babies who are represented under the 
registration trend.

Custom
 

Arrival %

Pre 2011
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021

13,688
2,334
2,516
4,583

15,749
7,614
8,301
5,562
2,507

28
3
0

21.8%
3.7%
4.0%
7.3%

25.0%
12.1%
13.2%
8.8%
4.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

Year of Arrival

Gender 0-4 5-11 12-17 18-35 36-59 60+
 

Male

Female

729

720

4,886

4,411

4,189

3,820

10,989

9,586

9,846

9,296

3,813

4,459

Total 1,449 9,297 8,009 20,575 19,142 8,272

progres_description Total %
 

Serious medical condition
Disability
Specific legal and physical protection needs
Woman at risk
Child at risk
Single parent
Older person at risk
Unaccompanied or separated child

10,366
3,665
2,227
2,023
1,812
1,181

966
102

1.4%
0.5%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.0%
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Specific Needs
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Origin Country
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Arrival Registered

83.5%

Awaiting 16.5%

Processed

Elderly

5.
7% 6.
7%

8,272 39,717 18,755
12.4% 59.5% 28.1%

Adult

31
.2

%

28
.3

%
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Registration Trend

Biometric Statistics
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Registration Trend Quarterly

Updated date: 5/4/2021IRQ 

Al Mafraq

0.1%

Ma'an

0.0%

Al Aqaba

0.0%

Al Tafilah

0.0%

Al Karak

0.0%

Madaba

0.1%

Al Balqa

0.3%

Irbid

0.1%

Jarash

0.0%

Ajloun

0.0%

Zarqa

0.3%
(Blank)

(Blank)

Amman

7.8%

(Blank)


